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BUILER MRS

D. Coltars

Csups, FEE L Gape

Recory

Cemrent

Gutside Temp.

Conditions

Reod Cor ditions

iwWr De

m bopose

i

Sernal No. | -

R

ORiLL COLLARS

Reamed:

i

WEIGHT
Y{SCOSITY

GEL
No. i} hey

SPM

g am

A Surveys

BOILER HRS

Tour — 8 am. to & pw.

Specify actuel hours we

TON MiLES

vt

Neat §

Cutsde Temp,
Weather Cord.

Raod Conditicns

DRILL CCLLARS

Sire Jets

Seriai No.

RP M. Fiom

MUD

Ar

©

MOTOR HO

(.\m,«oxﬂ
VISCOSITY

Model

i

T

'
[N

!

7

No. Liresi TON MILES ! TOTAL MILES

|

Tour — 4 e, tu 4

Totco Ring on Bit No.

B.O.P. Test-Operated

D Calpered Date

Vieather

e T, i R




DATE . - 7 ?wOmm DRillinG LIMITED

Rig No Page No.  * 5 LOCATION ;== o A4 8 = Ry g ’ ’ Time

Stop i lintsrva

Footage To Hes. on [WH Driii Sting) DRILL COLUARS
Bottom {1000 the ) e i M.

No E on. | o

}
!
3
i

| Size Jers X P TR } Hrs Pt Resmes

MUD Added

WEIGHT

VISTOSITY

EL

PNo o Uses T TON MILES

Cutside Temp,
Casing

Recors - S B e ) B i Weather Coaditians

Hrs ; w . . . e g” ; Tour — 8 om. to 4 pan.
Lottam . R - e - me

| | - i ; . Specify actucl hours we

FIQ. | Hrs (FtResmed Hrt

Uk

WEIC AT

YisCOSsIY

TR G
BOLER

Sixe | TRIPS s Lines| TON MIE, | TOTAL MU S foet

Footage Tour — 4 p.e, fo b

Specsty saual b

MUD

WEIGHT

VISCOSITY
GEL

3
[

No

1

Madetls sy

PIOTAL Mi

-
'

pH

Totco Ring on Bit Na . v D P Calipered Dote

B.0.P. Test-Operated R . Time




LOCATION #is

NOTE:

WOR

¥ RECORD

Do Not Record Payroli Inform stion Here

i

REMARKS

Sisrt

Hrs. on Wi,

Sottom (1030 ibs.)

Drif: String DRitL COLLARS

Stands

Singles

No. m o] wgr

'8

0 Coliars

y P

WEIGHT

Wk Pige

iour ~— Midnight . 8 c.m.

Specify ariuel hours worked,

Nm..‘.n \MNL T A g

P L Ee g

<

Aciudents
Gutside Tems,
Weather Condit

Model

Casing

Record

Tour — B om, is 4 pm,
Specity achual hours w

Hrs. oo
Bottom

FiResrmrdt

Mub

1 m { Additives

WEIGHT

VISCOstY

GEL
No. i

Modei

"

Cther £1

TToN Mies |

{

TOTAL Mt

oH,

Solids

With Pipe

.

Tour — 4 por. e Jdid

Totco Ring on Bit No

B.O.P. Test-Cperated

ipered Date .

Time




LOCATION # (iF 7 (L s Sk A ar i)

WORK RECORD
NOTE:

Do Not Record Payroll Informetion Here

REMARKS

Start

L Time

Stop

Hrzoon DRitL COLLARS
T

WATER

Bottom

9P

Bbls

i26¢

N ngtes

fe

FrResmed

oy

COND

D Cellars

o Loess TON MILES

TOTAL MILES

Woien P

Tour — Midnight - 8 a.m.

Specify ociuol hours worked,

e ZV T R s gy

L/

s V&

- HO

tside Temp,
weather Condi

Road Cor

TRPM. From

U Hes Pt Reamed

Gy,

e

Cther Fr

WEIGHT
ViISCOSITY

GEL

No. 1] Pred |

Modol

LR RRS

o Lines i TON MILES @ TOTAL MILES |

Feet
Pt Car

From

MUD

WEIGHT
YISCOS!HTY

Without

_.»S..iav.:._s*

Speady actuel {ours

Totco Ring on Bit No Calipered Date

B.C.P. Test-Operated Time




éoxm DRILLING LIMITED WORK RECORD

NOTE: Do Mot Record Payroll Information Here
LOCATION Jsi¢ 155 1L m 4R AN 754 g

Time
REMARKS Start Stop | interval
Res on | ; © : ! Srands " Tour — Midnight - 8 o.m.
Bostom | 3 . - o ;o «\.\ o S g il 22 4 - y
Sogles

7

| -t
3 LT ol L

by
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A E e A Fww.rm, 5

\y,ilﬁ\.th,xm.umkkr
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o A :

T
or 5pdsi
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Qutside Temp.

Wenther Conditions
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Woih Pipe .
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WEIGHT

YISCOSITY
GEL

Sue | TRIPS | No Lines| TON MILES |

e
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Weather Corditisny
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Hesoon WYL D

Bottom | (1030

- Taur - 4 p

Road Con
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T s dend ]
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SN SR )

TON MILES | TOYTAL MILES

i
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Toteo Ring on Bit } sered Date

B.O.P. Test-Operated Time




éme DRILLING LIMITED
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WORK RECORD

NOTE: Do Not Record Payroll Information Here

Time_

REMARKS o

Stop | Interval ﬁ

Hrs. on
Hattom

"TINDRILL COLLARS

Q0,10
T

|

cisE Vg

T A

Ay LG SLETT

L

HEAAE O LY

ey SV

Tour — Midnight - 8 am.

Specify actual hours worked.
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e
e

sde Temp,
Weather Conditions
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Tour — 8 am. to 4 p.m.
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Cement ¢

Specify actual hours worke
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| Fostige

2457 L 2307
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e
|
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I
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nH
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B.O.P.
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NOTE: Do Mot Record Payrolt Information

] i D LOCATION - = 4 B g o REMARKS Lme ol
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Tour — Midnight - 8 o.m.
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((Mm‘ GHT
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A

Qutsde Temp.
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§
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VISCOSITY
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Time
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NOTE: Do Not Record Payroll intormation

; L Time
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Tour —— 8 am. to & pom

Spoty actuol hours worked. .
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fe i freed At poledidaa
7

Tour ~— 4 p.om. to Madmght

Specdy ertuot hours worked

MUD

WEIGHT

B.OP. Test-Operated
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= ey - NOTE: Do Not Record Payroll Information Here
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Start

e

Spectby octuel hours werke
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NOTE: Do Not Record Payroll Information Here
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Tour ~ Midnight - 8 a.m.

Specify actual hours worked

Speady actusl houss worke
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WORK RECORD

NOTE: Do Not Rccord Payroll Intormatien Here
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Start !intervel |

Tour — Midnight - 8 c.m.

Specity ectual hours worked. |
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Tour = 8 am, fo 4 po
‘

2
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fes Sede o Ky L

wrs worked
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REMARKS
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A
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s
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WORK RECORD
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Do Mot Record Payroll Information Here
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actual hours worked

{ ot et kil i L e

i
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i
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7

i
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PP 4




WORK RECORD .

NOTE: Do Mot Record Payroll Information Here

REMARKS

T e Biidmight o 8
Tootage T WY Dt St aur deight
(1030 163

) 8 — e . Specity actuel houry worked,
/) i . i 4l 8 i \ R
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ts 4 pom
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!
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WORK RECORD .

NOTE: Do Mot Record Payroll Intormation Here

REMARKS [ |
i Siart

Tout -« Midnight . § am

Specity octun! hours worked, o B

e 2
P fisae Ty

5|
Wk,

Wies fefeamed ML

15CQSHY
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MUD
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	1119
	1

	1120
	1

	3001
	1

	3002
	1

	3003
	1

	3004
	1

	3005
	1

	3006
	1

	3007
	1

	3008
	1

	3009
	1

	3010
	1

	3011
	1

	3012
	1

	3013
	1

	3014
	1

	3015
	1

	3016
	1

	3017
	1

	3018
	1

	3019
	1

	3020
	1

	3021
	1

	3022
	1

	3023
	1

	3024
	1

	3025
	1

	3026
	1

	3027
	1

	3028
	1

	3029
	1

	3030
	1

	3031
	1

	3032
	1

	3033
	1

	3034
	1

	3035
	1

	4001
	1

	4002
	1

	4003
	1

	4004
	1

	4005
	1

	4006
	1

	4007
	1

	4008
	1

	4009
	1

	4010
	1

	4011
	1

	4012
	1

	4013
	1

	4014
	1

	4015
	1

	4016
	1

	4017
	1

	4018
	1

	4019
	1

	4020
	1

	4021
	1

	4022
	1

	4023
	1

	4024
	1

	4025
	1

	4026
	1

	4027
	1

	4028
	1

	4029
	1

	5001
	1

	5002
	1

	5003
	1

	5004
	1

	5005
	1

	5006
	1

	5007
	1

	5008
	1

	5009
	1

	5010
	1

	5011
	1

	5012
	1

	5013
	1

	5014
	1

	5015
	1

	5016
	1

	5017
	1

	5018
	1

	5019
	1

	5020
	1

	5021
	1

	5022
	1

	5023
	1

	5024
	1

	5025
	1

	5026
	1

	5027
	1

	5028
	1

	5029
	1

	5030
	1

	5031
	1

	5032
	1

	5033
	1

	5034
	1

	6001
	1

	6002
	1

	6003
	1

	6004
	1

	6005
	1

	6006
	1

	6007
	1

	6008
	1

	6009
	1

	6010
	1

	6011
	1

	6012
	1

	6013
	1

	6014
	1

	6015
	1

	6016
	1

	6017
	1

	6018
	1


